
IV SOLO RENAULT TURBO JUNTA VECINAL DE SÁMANO
6 - ONTON-OTAÑES (4760M)

P # COMPETIDOR PILOTO COPILOTO VEHÍCULO GRUPO CL COPA TIEMPO ANTER PRIM

1 4 RALLYE LEGEND CANTABRIA ALEJANDRO CEBALLOS JOSE ANTONIO LANZARENAULT 5 GT TURBO 1/T1 1/3 4:02.663
2 8 RALLY CLUB COSTA AZAHAR ANTONIO CASTILLO SERGIO ABRIL RENAULT GT TURBO 1/X 2/3 4:06.810 +4.147 +4.147
3 6 ESCUDERIA OSONA DAVID ROQUER ALBERT TRASERRA RENAULT SUPER 5 GT TURBO1/X+ 1/4 4:07.514 +704 +4.851
4 5 CDE OJEDA SPORT CESAR FERNANDEZ SAUL FERNANDEZ RENAULT 11 TURBO 2/X 2/4 Dkn 4:10.161 +2.647 +7.498
5 22 ESCUDERIA VALLE DEL ANDARAX MANUEL REYES FRANCISCO ALBERTO GILABERTRENAULT SUPERCINCO 2/T1 3/3 4:11.410 +1.249 +8.747
6 9 ESCUDERIA VALLE DEL ANDARAX JOSE JUAN ALMODOVAR ALEJANDRO CASTILLEJORENAULT GT TURBO 3/X 4/3 4:11.671 +261 +9.008
7 1 CEMARTINEZSPORT GABRIEL REYES EVA HERRERO RENAULT TOUR DE CORSE 3/T1 5/3 4:14.165 +2.494 +11.502
8 3 VALLE NAVIEGO COMPETICION LUIS FERNÁNDEZ AGUSTÍN FERNÁNDEZ RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 4/X 6/3 4:15.758 +1.593 +13.095
9 30 BERANGA COMPETICION DANIEL LOPEZ CAROLINA LÓPEZ RENAULT 11 TURBO 2/X+ 3/4 Dkn 4:17.119 +1.361 +14.456

10 14 EDA COMPETICION JAVIER CASTRO NOEL LOPEZ REANULT 5 GT TURBO 3/X+ 4/4 Htc 4:21.520 +4.401 +18.857
11 15 LA TRAZADA SPORT ROBERTO J. RUIZ JORGE GONZALEZ RENAULT R5 GT TURBO 5/X 7/3 4:21.608 +88 +18.945
12 18 CLUB MALLACINA SPORT JOSE GONZÁLEZ FRANCISCO NORIEGA RENAULT SUPERCINCO GT TURBO6/X 8/3 Htc 4:22.014 +406 +19.351
13 16 CDA ESKO MOTOR AITOR ARNAIZ OIER AYASTUY RENAULT R5 GT TURBO 1/T2 5/4 4:25.040 +3.026 +22.377
14 25 CE MARTINEZ SPORT MARÇAL MOMPIO PATRICIA RUIZ RENAULT SUPER 5 4/T1 9/3 4:25.331 +291 +22.668
15 10 C.M. CIRCUITO JEREZ AMADOR JAÉN GABRIEL SANJUÁN RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 5/T1 10/3 4:25.667 +336 +23.004
16 12 NALÓN AUTO SPORT IVAN MOLLEDA SANDRA RODRIGUEZ RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 7/X 11/3 Htc 4:26.148 +481 +23.485
17 17 BERANGA COMPETICIÓN ENRIQUE ECHEVARRIA MAURA OTERO RENAULT 11 TURBO 6/T1 12/3 Dkn 4:33.343 +7.195 +30.680
18 28 LA TRAZADA SPORT OSCAR MILLAN VÍCTOR MILLÁN RENAULT 5 TURBO 8/X 13/3 4:38.037 +4.694 +35.374
19 101ESCUDERIA OSONA JUAN CARLOS PUIG PERE SOLEY RENAULT 5 GT 7/T1 14/3 4:47.662 +9.625 +44.999
20 19 LA MAZA COMPETICIÓN JUAN MANUEL REY PABLO MARTINEZ RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 8/T1 15/3 Dkn 5:21.675 +34.013 +1:19.012
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